WCLA Membership Enrollment Form





Woodbeck Chain of Lakes Association

Five Lakes - One Community

Banks • Half Mile • Horseshoe • Thomas • Woodbeck Website: www.woodbeckchainoflakes.com

New Membership □ Renewal □ Date:		
Member's Name:		Spouse/Other Name:
Mailing Address:		Lake Address:
	Zip	StateZip
e-mail a	addresses are for Association (use only. They will not be shared to any third party.
Check all that apply Which social media		
platforms do you use to read	Woodbeck Chain of Lakes	Association 2023 Dues: \$ 40.00
WCLA publications: Facebook	Fish Plant Donation:	\$
E-Mail None of the above	Total Remittance:	\$
Do you use?Instagram		ck Chain of Lakes Association 482, Greenville, MI 48838

If you have questions concerning membership, have a change of address or e-mail change, please contact Bruce Veldman at 616-826-4844 or e-mail woodbeckchainoflakesmi@gmail.com. If you are a new member, please note the previous owner's name if known:

Contributions to the Woodbeck Chain of Lakes Association, Inc are not tax deductible for federal income tax purposes.



Like us on Facebook: https://www. facebook.com/Woodbeck-Chain-of-Lakes-Association-133309000037956/?fref=ts

Reminder, for your convenience...You can also pay your Membership Dues on-line and contribute to the fish plant using your PayPal account or a Credit Card. Go to https://woodbeckchainoflakes.com/pay-dues